DSN24c/DS24c
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" NPT 512B3N05 For poly devices only.
* �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.30˚ 3/4" NPT 512B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 512C7000 70° poly boxes are
not drilled.

Notes:
2 This option includes the Self-Returning Lid.
Order Example:  480 V DSN24c + mushroom pawl
               DSN24c 22P Poly receptacle = 63-B4002-375
POLY ANGLE
30˚ 512M3 70˚
512M7
Panel mounting
only.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 592M0 30˚ 592M3
FS/FD Box 30˚ 792M3FS
Base measures approximately 4.2” x 2.7”. Due to the variation in sizes of
FS boxes, please verify that your FS box matches our dimensions, if not
call Customer Service for other solutions.
STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE
30˚ 7X2M3
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
.438-.500" 792P0BS3
.500-.562" 792P0BS4
.562-.625" 792P0CS2
.625-.750" 792P0CS4
.770-.875" 792P0DS1
.870-1.000" 792P0DS3
POLY HANDLE
.200-.820" 512P0D21
POLY HANDLE WITH CLAMP & BUSHING
.750-.875" 712P0S14
.875-1.000" 712P0S16
1.000-1.125" 712P0S18
1.125-1.250" 712P0S20
1.250-1.375" 712P0S22
STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE
WITH CORD GRIP
.562-.625" 7X2P0CS2
.625-.750" 7X2P0CS4
.750-.875" 7X2P0DS1
.875-1.000" 7X2P0DS2
H
A
N
D
LE
S
A
N
G
LE
S
M
IS
CE
LL
A
N
EO
U
S
A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American Configurations
BO
X
ES
* 8.5 in3